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 King Reef Beef Product 

Premium Range 

Beef cuts 

Whole King Reef Rib Fillet 

(Aprox 3.5kg-4kg) 

$44.99kg Local T-bone 

Black Russian Roast 

$16.99kg 

$18.99kg 

                                  Portion cut       $49.99kg BBQ steak $19.99kg 

Whole King Reef OP Rib 

(Aprox 4-5kg) 

$41.99kg Rolled Rib Roast 

Eye Round Yearling Roast 

$18.99kg 

$17.99kg 

                                  Portion cut $45.99kg Topside Strips $21.99kg 

Whole King Reef Porterhouse 

(Aprox 3kg) 

$29.99kg     Fresh ox tongue $20.99kg 

                                  Portion cut $34.99kg Corned ox tongue $18.99Kg 

Whole King Reef Rump 

(aprox 6kg) 

$17.99kg Ox tail $25.99Kg 

                                  Portion cut $25.99kg    Beef cheek $21.99Kg 

Whole King Reef Round 

(aprox 4kg) 

$16.99kg   Mince 

King Reef T-bone $30.99kg  

Whole Beef Cuts  
(Sliced Free) 

Premium mince 

Lamb Mince 

$14.99kg 

$20.99kg 

Butt Fillet (eye fillet) Local 

Rib Fillet Local 

$42.99kg 

$22.99kg 

Pork Mince 

Sausage Mince 

$14.99kg 

$8.99kg 

Rib Fillet Southern $29.99kg Chicken Mince $14.99Kg 

Rib Fillet Southern Sliced $32.99kg Offal 

Porterhouse Southern $19.99kg Oxheart $6.99kg 

Porterhouse Southern Sliced $24.99kg Ox kidney $6.99kg 

Rump Southern $14.99kg Ox Liver $6.99kg 

Rump Southern Sliced $19.99kg   
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Slow cooked beef meats Gourmet Beef 

Denuded Topside $16.99kg Beef Kebabs (Capsicum and onion) $3.00ea 

Bone in Brisket 

Corned Silverside 

$13.99kg 

$13.99kg 

Beef Wellington (Pastry filled with eye 

fillet, onion, bacon and gravy) 

$7.00ea 

Beef Ribs $11.99kg Meat loaf (700g) $9.99ea 

Corned Brisket $13.99kg Marinades 

Fresh Brisket $15.99kg Pork steak in hickory $14.99kg 

Osso Bucco (Bone in shin) $14.99kg Steak in Dianne $20.99kg 

Shin $15.99kg BBQ steak in red wine & garlic $19.99kg 

Diced Steak $17.99kg Lamb ribs in portuguese $12.99kg 

Beef Cheek $21.99kg American Ribs in hickory $19.99kg 

Oyster Blade $17.99kg Honey mustard pork chops $9.99kg 

Blade steak $15.99kg Local T-bone in garlic & olive oil $16.99kg 

Blade Roast 

Chuck steak 

$15.99kg 

$15.99kg 

Lamb bbq chops in honey, mint & 

rosemary marinade 

$16.99kg 

Topside Roast $14.99kg Thai King Marinated Cutlets $10.99kg 

Diced Skirt $17.99KG Marinated butterflied chickens $9.99kg 

Ox tail $25.99KG Marinated chicken breast steaks $17.99kg 

Y-bone $14.99Kg   

Beef Short Ribs $11.99Kg Rissoles 

  Hamburgers (App 150gm ea) $18.99kg 

  Gourmet Beef Rissoles $15.99kg 

  Beef, Bacon, Cheese & tomato 

Rissoles 

$13.99kg 

  Mad Mix Rissoles $14.99kg 
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Sausages Goat 

BBQ Sausages 

BBQ Pork Sausage 

Thick Beef Sausages 

Thick Pork Sausages 

Herb and Garlic 

Pork and Parsley 

Chilli Plum 

Curry Beef  

Bbq spicy jalapeno 

Cheese and Bacon 

Vegemite and Cheese 

Lamb, Honey, Mint and Rosemary 

Chicken  

Bratwurst 

Pork and Apple 

Italian  

Smokey Maple Bacon 

 

$10.99Kg 

$10.99Kg 

$10.99Kg 

$10.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$12.99Kg 

$14.99Kg 

$14.99Kg 

$14.99Kg 

$14.99Kg 

$14.99Kg 

Sides of goat 

Diced Goat 

 

$16.99kg 

$18.99kg 

Whole Pigs/Beef/Lamb & Goat 

Whole Pigs (aprox 60kg) 

Whole Pig (cut up) 

Half Pig (Aprox 30kg) 

Whole Lamb (aprox 20-25kg) 

Whole Goat (25kg aprox) 

Whole/Half Cows  

 

 

 

$8.50Kg 

$8.99Kg 

$8.99Kg 

$13.99Kg 

$16.99Kg 

Price 

available on 

request 
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Crumbed Products Lamb 

Crumbed Steak $18.99kg Lamb Legs $13.99kg 

Crumbed lamb cutlets $29.99kg Lamb Leg B/Rolled $18.99kg 

Pork Schnitzel $13.99kg BBQ Lamb Chops $15.99kg 

BBQ Chicken strips $14.99kg Lamb Loin Chops $23.99kg 

Chilli chicken strips $14.99kg Lamb Racks Frenched $32.99kg 

Chicken breast schnitzel $14.99kg Lamb Cutlets plain $32.99kg 

  Lamb Shoulder B/less $19.99kg 

Cranberry and camembert 

chicken 
 (chicken breast stuffed with 

camembert cheese and cranberry and 

coated in parmesan crumb) 

$6.50ea Lamb Shoulder B/In 

Diced Lamb 

Lamb Backstrap 

$15.99kg 

$24.99kg 

$45.99kg 

Cordon bleu  
(chicken breast stuffed with cheese, 

ham and pineapple and crumbed) 

$6.00ea Lamb Rump Cap on 

Lamb Ribs 

$21.99kg 

$12.99kg 

Chicken Kiev  
(Chicken breast stuffed with garlic 

butter and coated in herb crumb) 

$6.50ea Lamb Flaps 

Lamb Neck Chops 

$12.99kg 

$10.99kg 

  Lamb Shanks $13.99kg 

Gourmet Lamb Lamb Fillet 

Sides of Lamb 

$45.99kg 

$13.99kg 

  Lamb Offal 

Lamb Grenades 

 (lamb rump rolled into a roast 

plain or in honey mint & 

rosemary marinade) 

$21.99kg Lamb kidney $8.99Kg 

Lamb Heart $8.49Kg 

Lamb Fry $7.99Kg 

  Lamb Brain $25.99kg 
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Pork Chicken 

  Pork Legs $8.99kg Whole Chickens $7.50kg 

Pork Leg B/Rolled $10.99kg Chicken Breast $14.99kg 

Pork Loin Chops $13.99kg Chicken Thigh Fillet $14.99kg 

Pork FQ Chops $9.99kg Chicken Thigh Bone In $7.50kg 

Diced Pork $17.99kg Chicken Drumstick $6.50kg 

Pork Spare Ribs $19.99kg Chicken Wings $7.50kg 

Pork Belly $18.99kg Chicken Nibbles $8.50kg 

Diced Pork Belly $19.99kg Chicken Spare Ribs $9.50kg 

USA Pork Ribs $19.99kg Chicken Maryland $6.50kg 

Pork Fillet $18.99kg Mixed chicken pieces $7.50kg 

Pork Medallions $15.99kg Chicken Strips $16.99kg 

Pork Collar Butt $16.99kg Chicken Tenderloins $15.99kg 

Pigs Blood (4L Bucket) $35.00bucket Chicken Necks $4.99kg 

Pork Hock $9.99kg Diced Chicken $16.99kg 

Pork Rack $15.99kg Gourmet chicken 

B/Rolled Pork Shoulder $11.99Kg Chicken Kebabs $3.00ea 

Pork Cutlets 

B/Rolled Pork Loin 

 

$15.99kg 

$16.99Kg 

 

Chicken Noisettes  

(Boneless chicken thigh with honey 

and macadamia Stuffing) 

$5.50ea 

Chicken Offal Chicken Swags  

(Boneless chicken thigh with Sundried 

Tomato, Fetta, Spinach stuffing) 

$5.50ea 

Chicken Giblets 

Chicken Liver 

Chicken Heart 

$6.99Kg 

$6.99Kg 

$6.99Kg 

Chicken and leek parcel  

(Pastry parcel with chicken breast, 

leek and bechamel sauce) 

Honey Soy Chicken lollipops 

$7.00ea 

 

 

$1.50ea 
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Smallgoods 

We cook daily in house (7 days a week) 

Hot roast: 

Roast Pork $16.99kg      

Roast Beef $24.99kg     

Roast Lamb $25.99kg 

Sliced meats 

Champagne ham  

Shaved Champagne ham 

Cooked sliced silverside 

Prosciutto 

Sliced Turkey 

Chicken Roll 

Catering ham 

Brawn 

Pastrami 

Smoked Strassburg 

Luncheon 

Mortadella 

Sopressa (mild) 

Capocollo (mild) 

Pancetta (mild) 

Bresaola 

$13.99kg 

$15.99kg 

$18.99kg 

$39.99kg 

$33.99kg 

$13.99kg 

$11.99kg 

$15.99kg 

$24.99kg 

$19.99kg 

$8.99kg 

$14.99kg 

$25.99kg 

$42.99kg 

$38.99kg 

$52.99kg 

Cooked sliced roasts 

Cooked Roast Beef                  

Cooked Roast Pork 

Cooked Roast Lamb 

$29.99kg 

$22.99kg 

$29.99kg 

Small Goods 

Bacon 

Economy Bacon 

Cherrios 

Bacon Bones 

Bacon Hocks 

Diced Bacon 

Kranksy 

Hot twiggy sticks 

Mild twiggy sticks 

Chorizos 

Cacciatori Mild and Hot 

Borgo Salami 

Saveloys 

2kg Shredded Cheese 

2kg Cubed Cheese 

$14.99kg 

$10.49kg 

$10.99kg 

$8.99kg 

$9.99kg 

$13.99kg 

$16.49kg 

$27.99kg 

$27.99kg 

$26.99kg 

$29.99kg 

$29.99kg 

$10.99kg 

$35.00bag 

$40.00bag 

Sliced Salami 

Danish Salami 

Hungarian Salami 

Hot Spanish Salami  

Truffle Salami 

$27.99kg 

$27.99kg 

$27.99kg 

$39.99kg 
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WHOLE/HALF KING REEF HAMS 
 (MADE IN HOUSE - OUR BRAND) 

 

 

KING REEF PRODUCTS  
(MADE IN HOUSE - OUR BRAND) 

 

 

(ALL OUR HAMS ARE MADE WITH 

AUSTRALIAN PORK AND DOUBLE SMOKED 

IN HOUSE) 

 

King Reef Whole Ham 

King Reef Chump end Ham 

King Reef Shank end Ham 

King Reef Middle Ham 

 

 

 

$12.99kg 

$13.99kg 

$12.99kg 

$13.99kg 

 

King Reef Bacon  

(Thin or Thick cut) 

 

King Reef Streaky Bacon  

 

King Reef Leg Ham (sliced) 

 

King Reef Ham Steaks 

 

King Reef Boiling Bacon 

$17.99kg 

 

 

$23.99kg 

 

$22.99kg 

 

$19.99kg 

 

$12.99kg 

KING REEF SMOKED KABANAS  
(MADE IN HOUSE – OUR BRAND) 

Plain 

 Chilli Cheese 

Smoked Cheese 

Honey, Garlic & Pepper 

$16.99KG 

$16.99KG 

$16.99KG 

$16.99KG 
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FROZEN VEGETABLES FROZEN CHIPS 

Buffet Vegetables (2KG)   

Carrot, cauli & Broccoli  (2kg) 

Melange Vegetable mix (2kg)    

Corn Cobs (2kg) 

Chopped Onion (500g)      

Classic Vegetable mix (1kg) 

 

 

$19.99Bag 

$16.99Bag 

$14.49Bag 

$18.49Bag 

$3.99Bag 

$9.99Bag 

Frozen Chips (2.5kg bag) 

Crinkle Cut chips (2.5kg bag) 

Wedges (2kg)  

Potato Gems (2kg) 

Hash Brown (800G) 

Fried Rice (200g) 

$12.99Bag 

$12.99Bag 

$15.99Bag

$12.99Bag 

$5.99Bag 

$5.99ea 

FROZEN PARTY FOOD GOURMET MEAT FROZEN 

 

Chiko Rolls (2kg) 

                    Dim Sims (3kg)    

Sweet Chilli Tenders (1kg) 

Chicken Garlic Balls (1kg) 

Spicy Devil Wing Dings (1kg) 

Lasagne (500 Grams) 

Popcorn Chicken (1kg) 

Chicken Nuggets (1kg) 

Fried Rice (2kg) 

16 Large Spring Rolls 

Mac and cheese bites (1kg) 

Broccoli and cheese bites (1kg) 

Jalapeno and cheese bites (1kg) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$19.99Bag 

$25.99Bag 

$25.99Ea 

$19.99Bag 

$19.99Bag 

$13.00Each 

$24.99Bag 

$19.99Bag 

$32.00ea 

$22.00 Box 

$19.99Bag 

$19.99Bag 

$19.99Bag 

 

 

 

 

Crocodile Tail Fillets 

Kangaroo Rump 

Duck Breast 

Whole Ducks 

Duck Marylands 

Whole Frozen Turkeys 

Whole Frozen Rabbits 

Quail (6 per pack) 

 

 

$33.99kg 

$17.50kg 

$49.99kg 

$13.49kg 

$26.99kg 

$13.99kg 

$33.99kg 

$39.99pack 
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FROZEN SEAFOOD FISH 

Salt and Pepper Squid (1kg) 

Seafood Salad Mix (1kg) 

Seafood Sticks (1kg) 

Marinara Mix (1kg) 

Mussel Half shell (1kg) 

Crumbed Calamari (1kg) 

Pork and Chive Dumplings (1kg) 

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets (1kg) 

Fish Fingers (375gr) 

 

$22.99Bag 

$9.99Bag 

$9.49Bag 

$19.99Bag 

$19.99Box 

$17.99Bag 

$21.99Bag 

$26.99Box 

$6.99Box 

Frozen mackerel Bites (1kg) 

Local Mackerel Sliced (500g) 

Local Mackerel crumbed Sliced(1kg) 

Atlantic Salmon portions (skin on) 

 

$16.99Ea 

$17.99Ea 

$35.99kg 

$39.99kg 
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CAN BE FROZEN AND PACKED IN 1KG LOTS ON REQUEST  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREEZA FILLA PACK 
3KG T BONE 
3KG Y BONE 

3KG BLADE ROAST 
3KG BBQ STEAK 

2KG LEGS OF LAMB 
2KG BEEF, BACON CHEESE & TOMATO RISSOLES    

2KG CHICKEN RISSOLES 
3KG CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 

3KG RUMP 
3KG PORK CHOPS 

2KG CRUMBED STEAK 
3KG STEAK MINCE 

3KG CORNED SILVERSIDE 
3KG SAUSAGES 

38kgs Meat for $500.00 

 

 

BUDGET PACK 
2 KG RUMP 

2KG CORNED SILVERSIDE 
2KG LAMB BBQ CHOPS 

2KG SAUSAGES 
2KG STEAK MINCE 
2KG Y BONE STEAK 

2KG BBQ STEAK 
2KG CHUCK STEAK 

2KG RISSOLES BEEF OR CHICKEN 

18kgs Meat for $250.00 

 

$100.00 PACK 
2KG MINCE 
1KG RUMP 

1KG DICED STEAK 
1KG LAMB BBQ CHOPS 
1KG PORK F/Q CHOPS 

1KG BBQ BEEF SAUSAGES 

7kgs Meat for $100.00 

 

BBQ PACK 
1KG BBQ STEAK 

1KG BBQ SAUSAGES 
1KG STEAK MINCE 

1KG LAMB BBQ CHOPS 

4kgs Meat for $50.00 

 

VALUE PACK 
2KG MINCE 

2KG PORK LEG 
2KG CORNED SILVERSIDE 

2KG CHICKEN WINGS 
2KG CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 

1KG LAMB BBQ CHOPS 
1KG DICED STEAK 

1KG BEEF, BACON CHEESE & TOMATO RISSOLES          
1KG BBQ BEEF SAUSAGES 

1KG THIN PORK SAUSAGES 
2KG ECONOMY BACON 

17kgs Meat for $200.00 

*PLUS 2 FREE STUBBY COOLERS* 

 

FAMILY PACK 
2KG MINCE 

2KG CHICKEN WINGS 
2KG CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 

2KG PORK F/Q CHOPS 
1KG CHICKEN THIGH BONELESS 

1KG RUMP 
1KG DICED STEAK 

1KG LAMB BBQ CHOPS 
1KG BBQ BEEF SAUSAGES 
1.8KG WHOLE CHICKEN 

14.8kgs Meat for $150.00 

 


